ALCOHOL MENU

ASAHI SUPER DRY
THER—IS— K54

ASAHI DRY ZERO

e RZ1€0

SPARKLING WINE
AIN=7 )2 T4
TODAY,S RED WINE
AEDRTA >

TODAY,S WHITE WINE
AHDOBTA >

CARDAMON SOUR
HIVEEYHT—

HIGH BALL

INAR=)L

GIN TONIC/SODA/BACK
IVNZw I I =R TNy Y
CASSIS ORANGE

HYRA LYY

SPRITZER

ATy 7—(V—F+871 )
OPERATOR
ARL—B—=(F I v IT—)L+AT )
OLD MONK RUM CHAI
F=IVREVY « SLFvA
KITTY

*740 VIV I—IL+RTAY)
KALIMOCHO
AHUE—F3(A—F+KRTA V)
MOSCOW MULE
EXOZa2—)b

SCREW DRIVER

A7) a—RSA/\—

RUSSIAN COKE

W2 7>A—=0 (04 v AH+0—3)
VODKA TONIC
TFvhRZvY
CASSIS LASSI (ALCOHOL)
NIRRTV I—

D RINK
¥3,000/ 120MIN FREE FLOW

800

700

1000

1000

1000

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

2 55 [ R I TR

NON ALCOHOL

MASALA CHAI ICE/HOT 650
BREF v 1

ORANGE JUICE 600
FLYIYa1—-R

MANGO JUICE

FE< v d—Ya1—2 600
GRAPEFRUITS JUICE
JL—T7N—YTIa1—-RX
GINGER ALE
IIv—I—Jb

COKE

a-3 600
OOLONG TEA

J—OvE 600
TONIC WATER

hZwor—5—

SODA

V=45

COFFEE ICE/HOT 600
d—t—

600

600

600

600

PLAIN LASSI 750
TL—rov—
MANGO LASSI 750
yd—Zvy—

RECOMMEND

SEASONAL LASSI 750
ZEHDZ v —

SHINAMON LEMON SODA 880
JFEVLEVY—H

KING FISHER 950
FUITAvTv—

NEPAL ICE 950
FIN=IVT AR

GOD FATHER LAGAR 950
Ty FZ7=b= D=

GOD FATHER STRONG 950

Jdy FT77—H—bA>YT
ROKU GIN TONIC SHIKUWASA

AIV WY Y= T—H— 880




