

D R I N K

¥3,000 / 120MIN FREE FLOW

2時間飲み放題

ALCOHOL MENU

ASAHI SUPER DRY	800
アサヒスーパードライ	
ASAHI DRY ZERO	700
アサヒドライゼロ	
SPARKLING WINE	1000
スパークリングワイン	
TODAY, S RED WINE	1000
本日の赤ワイン	
TODAY, S WHITE WINE	1000
本日の白ワイン	
CARDAMON SOUR	800
カルダモンサワー	
HIGH BALL	800
ハイボール	
GIN TONIC/ SODA/ BACK	800
ジントニック/ジンソーダ/ジンバック	
CASSIS ORANGE	800
カシスオレンジ	
SPRITZER	800
スプリッツァー(ソーダ+白ワイン)	
OPERATOR	800
オペレーター(ジンジャエール+白ワイン)	
OLD MONK RUM CHAI	800
オールドモンク・ラムチャイ	
KITTY	800
キティ (ジンジャエール+赤ワイン)	
KALIMOCHO	800
カリモーチョ(コーラ+赤ワイン)	
MOSCOW MULE	800
モスコミュール	
SCREW DRIVER	800
スクリュードライバー	
RUSSIAN COKE	800
ルシアンコーク(ウォッカ+コーラ)	
VODKA TONIC	800
ウォッカトニック	
CASSIS LASSI (ALCOHOL)	800
カシスラッシー	

NON ALCOHOL

MASALA CHAI ICE/ HOT	650
自家製チャイ	
ORANGE JUICE	600
オレンジジュース	
MANGO JUICE	600
完熟マンゴージュース	
GRAPEFRUITS JUICE	600
グレープフルーツジュース	
GINGER ALE	600
ジンジャーエール	
COKE	600
コーラ	
OOLONG TEA	600
ウーロン茶	
TONIC WATER	600
トニックウォーター	
SODA	600
ソーダ	
COFFEE ICE/ HOT	600
コーヒー	
PLAIN LASSI	750
プレーンラッシー	
MANGO LASSI	750
マンゴーラッシー	

RECOMMEND

SEASONAL LASSI	750
季節のラッシー	
SHINAMON LEMON SODA	880
シナモンレモンソーダ	
KING FISHER	950
キングフィッシャー	
NEPAL ICE	950
ネパールアイス	
GOD FATHER LAGAR	950
ゴッドファーザーラガー	
GOD FATHER STRONG	950
ゴッドファーザーストロング	
ROKU GIN TONIC SHIKUWASA	880
六ジントニック シークワーサー	